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Men / 5 / 12+ yrs.
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

David Workman1078
Golden State

11.500 11.500 9.90010.950 11.50011.750 67.100
1 1 3T 5 1 2 1 

1 

Jeffery Ladd955
Gym World Central

10.500 9.500 10.00011.400 11.05010.200 62.650
5 7 2 2 5* 3 2T

2T

Alexander Grigoryan1031
G.O. USA

10.400 10.100 10.30010.900 10.75010.200 62.650
6 2T 5 1 5* 5 2T

2T

Zac Colombo953
Arizona Olympians

10.750 10.100 9.50010.400 10.15010.950 61.850
3 2T 6 10T 2 12 4 

4 

Jared Barlow1029
IEGA

9.950 8.700 9.95010.950 11.75010.350 61.650
11 14T 3T 3T 4 1 5 

5 

Owen Thomason1050
EGA San Diego

10.150 10.050 9.8509.850 10.9509.400 60.250
9 4 10 6 13 4 6 

6 

Levi Ramirez1033
EWG

9.100 9.750 9.30011.450 10.3009.550 59.450
13 6 1 13T 10T 10T 7 

7 

Robert LaChausse1030
IEGA

10.850 8.500 9.5009.650 10.60010.100 59.200
2 17T 13 10T 7 6 8T

8T

Noah Pack915
Gymnastics Zone

10.600 9.850 9.8009.050 10.3509.550 59.200
4 5 19 7 10T 7T 8T

8T

Myles Bryant921
Stanford

10.200 9.100 9.9509.750 10.0009.600 58.600
8 13 11T 3T 9 13 10 

10 

Catch Berton-Devore920
SkyCatch

10.350 8.500 8.30010.150 10.35010.500 58.150
7 17T 9 20 3 7T 11 

11 

Ray Lara1025
KTs All Stars

10.000 9.250 9.7509.500 8.9509.900 57.350
10 10T 15T 8 8 19 12 

12 

Kaiden Little923
V-Force Elite

9.650 9.350 9.3009.500 10.3009.200 57.300
12 8 15T 13T 15T 10T 13 

13 

Shahar Broner912
Gold Star Gymnastics

8.600 8.650 9.50010.250 9.5009.200 55.700
16 16 7 10T 15T 14 14 

14 

Marat Tom908
AGC

9.000 8.700 9.0509.750 9.3509.250 55.100
14 14T 11T 19 14 16 15 

15 

Canon Rank943
Tumbleweeds

8.250 9.150 9.3009.450 9.4509.450 55.050
18 12 17 13T 12 15 16 

16 

Dominic Arauz917
International

8.500 7.800 9.3009.550 10.3508.700 54.200
17 19 14 13* 20 7T 17T

17T

Dalan Tristao942
Tumbleweeds

8.050 9.300 9.3009.300 9.1509.100 54.200
19 9 18 13* 17T 17T 17T

17T

Keller Friesen918
International

7.600 9.250 9.20010.200 8.8009.100 54.150
20 10T 8 18 17T 20 19 

19 

William Faris945
DGA Maui

8.800 7.350 9.6008.650 9.1508.800 52.350
15 20 20 9 19 17T 20 

20 
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